
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 4,828 6,001 M
2 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 5,797 6,508 F
3 1810670007314 Maruejouls	Jérôme FRA 6,393 7,074 M
4 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 6,396 7,465 M
5 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA 6,743 - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA 5,820 6,983 M
2 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 6,256 7,466 M
3 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA 7,475 8,576 M
4 2040670005960 Vincent	Ambre FRA 7,079 7,883 F
5 2050670007315 Amiotte-Suchet	Jeanne FRA 7,120 - F
6 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA 7,597 8,524 F
7 1070670007316 Sabourin	Maxime FRA 7,703 8,580 M
8 2070670005961 Pauchet	Flavie FRA 8,580 - F
9 2040670005888 Barbier	Jeanne FRA 9,734 - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA DQ 8,474 M
2 2080670005286 Vadant	Emma FRA DQ 8,956 F
3 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA DQ 9,543 F
4 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA DQ 9,323 M
5 2100670006169 Sabourin	Manon FRA DQ - F
6 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA DQ 11,115 F
7 1090670007317 Flores	Lucas FRA DQ 10,852 M
8 2090670007318 Amiotte-Suchet	Laura FRA DQ 9,671 F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA M
2 1810670007314 Maruejouls	Jérôme FRA M
3 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA F
4 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA F
5 1760670005959 Annonay	Claude FRA M
6 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA M

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Mixed

Lyon	Roller	Freestyle	Contest
Lyon,	France,	30	-	31	March	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussins	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA
2 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA
3 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA
4 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA
5 1090670007317 Flores	Lucas FRA
6 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2040670005960 Vincent	Ambre FRA
2 2050670007315 Amiotte-Suchet	Jeanne FRA
3 2050670005887 Panel	Jeanne FRA
4 2040670005888 Barbier	Jeanne FRA
5 2040670007319 Legrand	Amandine FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2070670005961 Pauchet	Flavie FRA
2 2080670005286 Vadant	Emma FRA
3 2090670007318 Amiotte-Suchet	Laura FRA
4 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA
5 2080670007320 Jacquet	Zoe FRA
6 2100670007321 Prot	Emmie FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1880670003142 Petitcollin	Florian FRA 153 M
2 1020670005896 Michaud	Guillaume FRA 134 M
3 1000670004804 Favre	Mercuret	Jules FRA 130 M
4 1990670007322 Pouyet	Valentin FRA 125 M
4 1990670004555 Cadet	Maxime FRA 125 M
4 1940670004446 Jason	Girard FRA 125 M
4 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 125 M
8 2940670000263 Conan	Maeliss FRA 120 F
9 2930670004756 Marillier	Charline FRA 105 F
10 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 90 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA 100
2 1050670005963 Chavent	Leo FRA 90
3 1050670005229 Jacquet	Thomas FRA 90
4 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1020670007281 Lefebvre-Marchand	Luca FRA 80 M
2 2090670004115 Jezequel	Clara FRA 75 F
3 2100670006169 Sabourin	Manon FRA 75 F
4 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA 60 F
4 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA 60 M
6 1080670005224 Didier	Martin FRA 50 M
6 2110670005901 Jezequel	Oceane FRA 50 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Mixed




